12 songs, 1 hour, 339.9 MB

Name

September Song [Album Version]
Down By The River [Album Version]
Ride Like the Wind

The Low Spark Of High-Heeled Boys
Bar Time

Time Will Tell the Story

House Full of Pictures (Featuring Ben Sa...
First We Take Manhattan

Climb On

Keep Me in Your Heart

Wall of Death

The Turtle

Time
4:39
6:22
4:31
6:54
5:51
4:17
6:39
3:47
4:16
4:19
3:10

5:40

Sep 2 2020 Around the Town Sounds

Album

Stardust (30th Anniversary Legacy Edition)
Them Changes [Reissue]

Christopher Cross

Running From Ghosts

Paul Glasse

The Proper Years [Disc 1]

House Full of Pictures

Famous Blue Raincoat (Remastered Bon...
Fat City

Everything's Beautiful Now

Other Voices Too

Nuestro Camino
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Artist

Willie Nelson
Buddy Miles
Christopher Cross
Van Wilks

Paul Glasse

Bill Kirchen
Natalie Flowers
Jennifer Warnes
Shawn Colvin
Christine Albert
Nanci Griffith, Thompson, Richard [

Dupree



