

## **Sep 2 2020 Around the Town Sounds** 12 songs, 1 hour, 339.9 MB

Name	Time Album	Artist
1 September Song [Album Version]	4:39 Stardust (30th Anniversary Legacy Edition)	Willie Nelson
2 Down By The River [Album Version]	6:22 Them Changes [Reissue]	Buddy Miles
3 Ride Like the Wind	4:31 Christopher Cross	Christopher Cross
4 The Low Spark Of High-Heeled Boys	6:54 Running From Ghosts	Van Wilks
5 Bar Time	5:51 Paul Glasse	Paul Glasse
6 Time Will Tell the Story	4:17 The Proper Years [Disc 1]	Bill Kirchen
7 House Full of Pictures (Featuring Ben Sa	6:39 House Full of Pictures	Natalie Flowers
8 First We Take Manhattan	3:47 Famous Blue Raincoat (Remastered Bon	Jennifer Warnes
9 Climb On	4:16 Fat City	Shawn Colvin
10 Keep Me in Your Heart	4:19 Everything's Beautiful Now	Christine Albert
11 Wall of Death	3:10 Other Voices Too	Nanci Griffith, Thompson, Richard [
12 The Turtle	5:40 Nuestro Camino	Dupree